Preliminary Bid Results for January 10, 2019

Project No. W2374

Britt Road and Jane Drive Area Water Main Replacement

Bids were received from the following vendors:

D&H Construction Company, Inc.
KM Davis Contracting Company, Inc.
Smith Pipeline, Inc.

Steele & Associates, Inc.

Tippins Contracting Company, Inc.

Total Bid Price:
$552,951.00
$451,472.50
$398,263.50
$462,262.50
$509,000.00

Sealed Bid # 19-6411

Request for Proposal
Applicant Tracking System

Bids were received from the following vendors:

BlueFinHR, LLC

Cherry Road Technologies, Inc.
Civic Plus, Inc.

Cornerstone on Demand
Empresa Partners
Government Jobs.com, Inc. d/b/a NEOGOV
Hatchworks Technologies

IBM

JOBAPS, Inc.

People Admin

Sabalumesse

Talent Quest, LLC

Sealed Bid # 19-6412

Request for Proposal
Vehicle Body Shop Repair Service

Bids were received from the following vendors:

Atlanta Road Body Shop




