# Preliminary Bid Results for January 10, 2019

### Project No. W2374

Britt Road and Jane Drive Area Water Main Replacement

Bids were received from the following vendors:	<u>Total Bid Price:</u>
D&H Construction Company, Inc.	\$552,951.00
KM Davis Contracting Company, Inc.	\$451,472.50
Smith Pipeline, Inc.	\$398,263.50
Steele & Associates, Inc.	\$462,262.50
Tippins Contracting Company, Inc.	\$509,000.00

#### **Sealed Bid # 19-6411**

Request for Proposal

Applicant Tracking System

## Bids were received from the following vendors:

BlueFinHR, LLC

Cherry Road Technologies, Inc.

Civic Plus, Inc.

Cornerstone on Demand

**Empresa Partners** 

Government Jobs.com, Inc. d/b/a NEOGOV

**Hatchworks Technologies** 

**IBM** 

JOBAPS, Inc.

People Admin

SabaLumesse

Talent Quest, LLC

#### Sealed Bid # 19-6412

Request for Proposal

Vehicle Body Shop Repair Service

### Bids were received from the following vendors:

Atlanta Road Body Shop